Technical Data
Data Sheet N2205, Rev.E
 China - Germany - Korea - Singapore - United States 
 http://www.smc-diodes.com - sales@ smc-diodes.com 
SM090KD800G1
SM090KC800G1
SM090KJ800G1
SM090KE800G1

M 67.5 68.5
N 17.5 18.5
Ordering Information Marking Diagram
Device Package Shipping
SM090KD800G1
SM090KC800G1
SM090KJ800G1
SM090KE800G1
T1 14pcs/ box
Where XXXX is YYWW
SM090KD800G1 = Part name
SM090KC800G1 = Part name
SM090KJ800G1 = Part name
SM090KE800G1 = Part name
SS = SS
YY = Year
WW = Week
L = Lot Number